i

(FRESH PERMIT]
Date of Approval - 08-0¢t-2025

TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT,BIHAR

N RTO,MUNGER RTA

a‘\: ';—‘,'5‘;_; FORM P.St.S.

r.f;j'lﬁ 0 [See Rule 73 (7)(1)]

- PERMIT IN RESPECT OF STA(;;E\;?R:IAGE PERMIT (BUS PERMIT)

.

1. Permit No \5/

BR2025-SC-2967A
2. Name Of The Permit Holder

MANISH KUMAR SINGH
3. Name of Father/Husband VIDYASAGAR SINGH
4. Address WARD NO-02 GORGAMA NAYAGAON, Bihar Begusarai-851211
5(i) Registration Mark of the Vehicle BRO9PA9827
(il Make/Model VE COMMERCIAL VEHICLES LTD/SKL PRO 3010 L STF BSVI
(iii) Chassis Number MC2P3LRTOTA559011
(iv) Engine Number E426CDRM509530
(v) Class of Vehicle Bus
(vi) Registration Date 05-Mar-2025

(vii) Service Type Ordinary Service

(vii) Name of Financier,if any,with whom the Vehicle is BANK OF INDIA
under Hire Purchase aggrement '

6.(i) Number of Passangers Standing Allowed 0
(i) Number of Passangers Seat Allowed 45
(iii) Number of Passangers Sleeper Allowed 0

7. Route/Area for which permit is valid:

ROUTE DETAIL

T =W

| Route | Route l I| Route ll
(o]
Cols \ Fla From | To Via | Length |
‘, 9 | (In KM) \l
= [ STRGRLED BALIYA.KHAGARIA,MANSI MAHESHAKHUT ,PA| -
3225D0WN BEGUSAR R RELWAY SRAAHAA ,NARAYANPUR ,THANA VIHAPUR,N 137
Al STATION AUGACHHIYAA ZERO MILE,BHAGALPUR ZER
O MILE,BHAGALPUR DIPO '
Region Covered : MUNGER REGION,BHAGALPUR REGION
8. Date of Replacement of Vehicle .
9. Period of Validity From:; 08-Oct-2025 To: 07-Oct-2030
Number of daily single trips allowed 4

10. Total Number of Stage Carriages covered by this Permit.........ooiiins S TR S ,

11. Number of vehicles out of such total number to be kept in reserve to maintain the carriage and provide for special
OCCASIONS vt ssssssmseeeessanmsssseeses s p T T s E e s T Tt Bt e 28

12. Maximum and minimum daily trips on each route........ooveeemeneecnnnes Bl e

13. Maximum and minimum rate of fares..........ocommcmn s

14, The Stage Carriage may be used as a good carriage within the area or areas and subject to the conditions herein under
SPECHIEG. o vovserereaansensess bt -

15. The reserve stage carriage may be used as a contract carriage within the area or areas and subject to the conditions

specified in P.Co.S Permit No. /
> )
8 \
M “ _ . <
U
o9 fug IRRCAEN S,

AYFT Fratey | « DRI greP T pbRuthority,
Date; 09-Oct-2025 UKy Wg@r H’T—” epe RegMUNBERRIA BbaLw-
=7 wEINQT O RN R
Y

Zga

313

™.

G

115

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



MIT NO. BR2025-SC-29
67A VEHICLE NO. BRO9PA9827

\55/
~- . ROUTETIME TABLE DETAIL
Route Code Stoppage Journey Day Arrival Time Departure Time Halt
T3225DOWN V_B_EEU—WRAIA_* - e — ) =l = (HFMIN)
1 00:00:00 04:58:00 true
1 05:30:00 05:35:00 true
3225DOWN KHAGARIA =
_ 1 06:10:00 06:25:00 true
3225D0WN MANSI — —
1 06:35:00 06:40:00 true
= MAHESHAKHUT 1 06:55:00 07:10:00 true
3225D 55! 10
322502&: PASRAAHAA 1 07:26:00 07:30:00 tve
oo NARAYANPUR 1 07:46:00 07:50:00 true
N THANA VIHAPUR 1 08:02:00 08:05:00 true
AUGACHHIYAA ZER
S225BOWN O MLE 1 08:21:00 08:25:00 true
| BHAGALPUR ZERO M -
3225DOWN e 1 08:48:00 08:50:00 true
3225DOWN BHAGALPUR DIPO 1 08:56:00 - 08:56:00 true |
BHAGALPUR RELWAY
3225DOWN STATION 1 09:04:00 09:11:00 true
3225DOWN BHAGALPUR DIPO 1 09:19:00 09:19:00 true
. BHAGALPUR ZERO MI
3225DOWN e 1 09:25:00 09:32:00 true
NAUGACHHI
3225DOWN ® MIL;AA ZER 1 09:57:00 10:10:00 true
3225DOWN THANA VIHAPUR NE 10:26:00 10:30:00 true
3225D0WN NARAYANPUR 1 10:42:00 10:45:00 true
3225DOWN PASRAAHAA 1 11:01:00 11:05:00 true
3225DOWN MAHESHAKHUT 1 11:25:00 11:35:00 true
3225D00WN MANSI 1 11:50:00 11:55:00 \rue
3225DOWN KHAGARIA 1 12:05:00 12:15:00 true |
3225D0WN BALIYA 1 12:50:00 ~12:55:00 lrue |
3225DOWN BEGUSARAI 1 13:25:00 14:12:00 true |
3225DO0WN BALIYA 1 14:42:00 14:47:00 true |
3225D0WN KHAGARIA 1 15:22:00 15:40:00 true |
3225DOWN MANSI 1 15:50:00 15:55:00 true |
3225D0WN MAHESHAKHUT 1 16:10:00 16:20:00 true |
3225D0WN PASRAAHAA 1 16:36:00 16:38:00 true |
3225D0WN NARAYANPUR 1 16:54:00 16:56:00 true |
3225DOWN THANA VIHAPUR 1 17:08:00 17:14:00 true |
NAUGACHHIYAA ZER
cE 17:30:00 17:37:00
3225DOWN O MILE 1 true \
I
3225D0WN BHAGALPE: RO 1 18:00:00 18:02:00 true \
3225D0WN BHAGALPUR DIPO 1 18:09:00 18:09:00 true |
BHAGALPUR RELWAY
1 18:17.00 18:28:00 true
3225D0WN STATION \
3225DO0WN BHAGALPUR DIPO 1 18:37:00 18:37:00 true |
3225DOWN BHAGALPE: 2ERO 1 18:45:00 18:50:00 true \
NAUGACHHIYAA ZER .
: 1 19:15:00 19:25:00 true \
3225D0WN O FILE
322500WN THANA VIHAPUR 1 19:41:00 19:45:00 true
3225D0WN NARAYANPUR 1 19:57:00 20:00:00 true
3225DOWN PASRAAHAA 1 20:16:00 20:20:00 frue
3225DOWN MAHESHAKHUT K 20:40:00 20:45:00 true
3225DOWN MANSI 1 21:00:00 21:05:00 true _
3225DOWN KHAGARIA 1 21:15:00 21:20:00 ‘tfr::
3225D0WN BALIYA 1 21:50:00 21:55:00 — |
3225D0WN BEGUSARAI ) 22:25:00 00:00:00 _ == \I/
0‘7 )
Se e
'ﬂ s f“@{.megnonaﬁarm#mmonw.
A\
Date: 09-Oct-2025 l—m 'T"lrfa-;q war Regh Traraipatt Asthe,

\A'\/-Jl’l 13, iy )
Yo

CUNRER (BITAR.

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



